dl.scretl.on,    may    extend    the    due    date    for    submission    of    bid    for    a
reasonable  peri.od  as deci.ded  by the  Bank for  the  submissi.on  of  Bids.

8.       Earnest Mone

8.1.     The  bidder  shall  furni.sh  Earnest  Money  Deposit  (EMD)  of  Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand  Only)  by way  of  Demand  Draft drawn
on   any  scheduled   bank in  favour of Canara  Bank,  payable at  Lucknow
and should  be  kept along wi.th  the  Bid.  The  EMD of the  un-
successful  Bidders wi.ll  be  returned  upon  the  HI  Bi.dder accepting the